OF  PRI CE BI DS Wil l  be  int imated  separa te ly  

COM ME NCE ME NT OF  WORK 
WIT HIN 3  DAYS FRO M THE DAT E OF ALL OTMENT OR 

AS SPECIFIED IN  NIT  

COM PL ET ION OF  WORK 
40(FORTY )  DAYS F ROM THE DATE O F 

COMMENCEMENT 

EARNES T MONE Y DE POS IT  
Rs.11,700/- (Eleven thousand Seven Hundred Only)  in the 

form of DD in favour of ‘Regional Manager, State Bank of India, 
Payable at the location of the respective RBO. 

M IN IM UM  VAL UE OF  W ORK 
F OR INT ERI M PAYM ENT  

Rs.  7 .5  Lacs  +  GST  

AO/RBO CO NCER NED  RBO1,  THRISSUR